
4.
19
.1
4

1.
31
.11

le
s

1.
33
.4
1

1.
01
.1
0

1.
01
.0
0

1.
33
.0
1

1.
01
.1
0

1.
01
.0
0

1.
33
.11

1.
08
.5
0

1.
33
.5
1

1.
01
.1
0

le
s

1.
33
.0
1

1.
31
.5
1

le
s

1.
01
.0
0

0

1.
30
.0
1

1.
31
.0
4

1.
33
.4
1

1.
37
.4
6

le
s

1.
10
.1
0

le
s

0

1.
30
.0
1

4.
30
.5
1

4.
30
.11

0

1.
33
.11

0

le
s

le
s

0

0

4.
30
.5
1

4.
30
.5
1

4.
10
.1
0

0

4.
37
.5
6

4.
40
.7
7

4.
30
.4
1

4.
40
.7
7

4.
19
.5
4

4.
33
.11

4.
08
.4
0

4.
33
.11

le
s

0

le
s

4.
08
.5
0

1.
33
.5
1

1.
30
.0
1

1.
40
.6
7

4.
30
.11

4.
59
.0
0

4.
30
.11

4.
30
.5
1

1.
41
.6
7

1.
56
.0
0

1.
33
.11

1.
33
.5
1

4.
33
.11

4.
33
.4
1

4.
33
.4
1

4.
31
.4
4

1.
30
.5
1

1.
30
.0
1

1.
31
.5
4

4.
31
.4
1

4.
33
.5
1

4.
31
.1
4

1.
30
.5
1

1.
30
.11

4.
30
.11

4.
30
.4
1

4.
33
.11

4.
33
.5
1

4.
33
.5
1

4.
08
.5
0

4.
56
.0
0

4.4
1.7
7

4.
40
.6
7

1.
31
.1
4

1.
08
.4
0

1.
30
.11

1.
33
.11

1.
33
.11

1.
30
.111.

31
.4
1

4.
30
.5
1

C
6

2

4

2
1

1
6
b

2
0

A

2
2

E

1
7

1
1

1

K

H

G

F

2
3

2
5

1
0

2
6

1
9

C
H

1
8

1
6
a

2
7 1
0

I

s

11
73

11
77

11
76

1 
: 5
 0
00

PA
R
E

V
Ý
K
R
E
S

M
Ě
Ř
ÍT
K
O

Ú
ZE

M
N
Í P

LÁ
N
  
O
B
E
C
 T
Ř
E
B
IC
H
O
V
IC
E

E
TA

PA
 N
Á
V
R
H

D
AT

U
M
 Z
P
R
A
C
O
V
Á
N
Í  
4/
20
07

6

VÝ
K
R
ES

 P
Ř
ED

PO
K
LÁ

D
A
N
ÝC

H
ZÁ

B
O
R
Ů
 P
Ů
D
N
ÍH
O

FO
N
D
U

U
R
B
A
N
IS
TI
C
K
É
 S
TU

D
IO
 

K
R
A
JN

ÍK
O
VA

 1
13
/1
2 
D
O
B
Ř
IC
H
O
V
IC
E

IN
G
. A

R
C
H
. J
. M

EJ
SN

A
R
O
VÁ

A
U
TO

R
IZ
O
VA

N
Ý 
A
R
C
H
IT
EK

T

G
R
A
FI
C
K
Á
 Č
Á
S
T 
 O
D
Ů
V
O
D
N
Ě
N
Í

hr
an
ic
e 
bo
ni
to
va
né
 

pů
dn
ě 
ek
ol
og
ic
ké
 je
dn
ot
ky
 (B

P
E
J)

kó
d 
B
P
E
J

zm
ěn
a 
ku
ltu
ry

zá
bo
r Z

P
F 
na
 le
s

zn
ak
 z
m
ěn
y 
ku
ltu
ry

čí
sl
o 
lo
ka
lit
y

lo
ka
lit
a 
zá
bo
ru

1.
33
.1
1

do
pr
ov
od
ná
 a
 ro
zp
tý
le
ná
 z
el
eň

vo
dn
í t
ok
y 
s 
bř
eh
ov
ým

 p
or
os
te
m

ze
m
ěd
ěl
sk
á 
pů
da

lo
uk
y 
a 
pa
st
vi
ny
, t
rv
al
é 
tra
vn
í p
or
os
ty
 s
ta
bi
liz
ov
an
é

za
hr
ad
y 
v 
ob
yt
né
 z
ón
ě

ve
ře
jn
á 
ze
le
ň

ví
ce
úč
el
ov
á 
vo
dn
í n
ád
rž

m
ok
řa
d

le
sy

za
hr
ád
ko
vá
 o
sa
da

lo
ká
ln
í b
io
ko
rid
or

re
gi
on
ál
ní
 b
io
ce
nt
ru
m

lo
ká
ln
í b
io
ce
nt
ru
m

in
te
ra
kč
ní
 p
rv
ek
 Ú
S
E
S

hr
an
ic
e 
pr
ůl
om

ov
é 
vl
ny

   
   
   
   
   
  n
áv
rh
  

st
av
   
  n
áv
rh

   
st
av
   
   
   O

P 
le
sa
 (5
0 
m
)

LI
M
IT
Y 
V
Y
P
LÝ

VA
JÍ
C
Í Z
 O
B
E
C
N
Ě
 P
LA
TN

Ý
C
H
 P
Ř
E
D
P
IS
Ů

  s
ta
v 
   
   
 

se
su
v 
os
ta
tn
í

se
su
v 
os
ta
tn
í, 
bo
d

po
dd
ol
ov
an
é 
úz
em

í

př
íro
dn
í p
am

át
ka

V
K
P 
 v
ýz
na
m
ný
 k
ra
jin
ný
 p
rv
ek

st
an
ov
en
é 
zá
to
po
vé
 ú
ze
m
í Q

 1
00

st
an
ov
en
é 
zá
to
po
vé
 ú
ze
m
í Q

 1
0

úd
ol
ní
 n
iv
a 
 V

K
P 
ze
 z
ák
. 1
14
/1
99
2 
S
b.

O
P 
le
sa
 (5
0 
m
)

vý
hr
ad
ní
 lo
ži
sk
o

ch
rá
ně
ná
 lo
ži
sk
ov
á 
úz
em

í

   
   
   
   
   
  n
áv
rh
  

ra
di
or
el
éo
vá
 tr
as
a 
K
la
dn
o 
 Z

Š
 S
la
ný

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
  ú
ze
m
ní
 

 s
ta
v 
   
   
  n
áv
rh
   
 re
ze
rv
a

K
U
LT
U
R
Y 
V
 L
O
K
A
LI
TÁ

C
H
 Z
Á
B
O
R
U

A 
ZM

Ě
N
Y 
K
U
LT
U
R
Y

LI
M
IT
Y 
 N
AV

R
ŽE

N
É
 Ú
P

lo
uk
y

ze
m
ěd
ěl
sk
á 
or
ná
 p
ůd
a

za
hr
ad
y 
v 
ob
yt
né
 z
ón
ě

os
ta
tn
í

hr
an
ic
e 
za
st
av
ěn
éh
o 
úz
em

í 3
/2
00
7

hr
an
ic
e 
ře
še
né
ho
 ú
ze
m
í 

A 2
1


